
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

692 

29 

213 

100 

919 

499 

40 

111 

522 

991 

496 

212 

351 

60 

391 

716 

520 

35 

464 

112 

108 

434 

175 

606 

344 

347 

611 

377 

125 

921 

73 

Name 

Danne Karlsson 

Kevin Horgmo 

Rasmus Andersson 

David Kadestam 

Christian Simonsson 

Stefan Olsson 

Oskar Ljungström 

Eric Englund 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Victor Fahlén 

Loke Callemo 

Filip Bäck 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Frederik Hoejris 

Hampus Hansson 

Martin Holm 

Edvin Hagman 

Adam Fridlund 

Rasmus Håkansson 

Max Erlandsson 

Jørgen Hølen 

Viktor Hergen Ekengren 

Alexander Linder 

Noa Björkeng 

Jesper Hultman 

Anton Bengtsson 

Viktor Larsson 

Melvin Bladh 

Dennis Eriksson 

Jesper Gangfors 

Oliver Parnestål 

Class 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

Total points 

47 

47 

40 

36 

30 

29 

23 

16 

16 

15 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

9 

9 

8 

8 

6 

5 

4 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

18 

15 

13 

11 

16 

8 

4 

0 

14 

0 

3 

7 

12 

10 

0 

9 

1 

5 

6 

0 

0 

2 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

12 

-- 

8 

11 

14 

0 

13 

10 

6 

-- 

2 

9 

0 

7 

3 

0 

5 

4 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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